
Wheat
Free

Light
Crispy
Moreis

No Added
Sugar

Garlic
Infused

SERVING IDEAS:

Elegant party snack           Perfect with evening tea

Pair with cold drinks              Add texture to soup or salad

Vegan
Friendly





Ribbon Pakoda

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Reseal
after opening immediately—moisture destroys the crunch!
Best consumed within 3 months of opening.

Nutrient        Value   % RDA*

Energy           545 kcal  27.25%

Protein           10.6 g   21.2%

Carbohydrate   52.8 g  17.6%

    Total Sugars    < 2.5 g  <5%

    Added Sugars   0 g    0%

Total Fat    32.4 g   48.35%

    Saturated Fat   2.9 g   13.18%

    Trans Fat    0 g   0%

Cholesterol    0 mg    -

Sodium     8.15 ppm   ~0.4%

 Nutrition Facts
(Per 100g) 

 200+ Years Of Culinary 
Tradition, Handcrafted In South 
Indian Homes For Generations

Net Quantity: 180G

SUSTAINABILITY
Recyclable Packaging – Protecting our planet
while preserving tradition

CONTACT & SOCIAL
www.yourbrand.co.uk

Instagram: @yourbrandname

Email: hello@yourbrand.co.uk

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

ALLERGEN WARNING

Contains: peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, wheat (gluten),
soy, mustard.

INGREDIENTS

Rice flour, edible vegetable oil (palmolein oil), gram flour,
chilli powder, garlic, asafoetida, salt.

MANUFACTURING INFO

Handcrafted in Tamil Nadu, South India
Manufactured by: Damodar Foods,
Sree Annapoorna Farms, Coimbatore

IMPORTED INTO THE UK BY:

UK MELDI FOOD LTD,
90 Chapman Crescent Harrow HA3 0TF, UK

Lic No: 12416003000281 

Batch No:
MFD:
Used By:


